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EN Protect the environment by not disposing of this product with your household waste (2002/96/EC).
 Check with your local authority for recycling advice and facilities.

DE Schützen Sie die Umwelt und entsorgen Sie dieses Produkt nicht mit Ihrem Hausmüll (2002/96/EC).
 Informationen zu Recycling-Möglichkeiten erhalten Sie bei den örtlichen Behörden.

FR Protégez l’environnement : ne jetez pas ce produit avec vos autres déchets ménagers (Directive européenne 2002/96/EC).
 Contactez les autorités locales pour obtenir des informations sur le recyclage et connaître les points de collecte.

NL Bescherm het milieu: gooi dit product niet samen met het andere huisvuil weg (2002/96/EC).
 Raadpleeg de plaatselijke instanties voor locaties van milieustations en advies over hergebruik.

DA Beskyt miljøet! Smid ikke dette produkt ud sammen med husholdningsaffaldet (2002/96/EF).
 Få vejledning om genbrug og genbrugsstationer hos din kommune.

FI Tämä tuote on hävitettävä ympäristönsuojelun vuoksi asianmukaisesti talousjätteistä erillään (2002/96/EY).
 Tietoja keräyspisteiden sijainnista saa kunnan tai kaupungin teknisestä virastosta.

SV Skydda miljön genom att inte kasta denna produkt bland ditt hushållsavfall (2002/96/EG).
 Kontakta din kommun för frågor om återvinning och miljöstationer.

NO Beskytt miljøet. Ikke kast dette produktet i husholdningsavfallet (2002/96/EF).
 Kontakt kommunen for veiledning om gjenbruk og miljøstasjoner.
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Start game Start spillet Aloita peli
Spiel starten Game starten Starta spelet
Commencer à jouer
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Team Packs
Team-PakeTe
Pack ÉquiPe

 Team-PakkeTTen
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LeveL Packs
LeveL-PakeTe

Pack avenTure
LeveL-PakkeTTen
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LeveL Packs
LeveL-PakeTe

Pack avenTure
LeveL-PakkeTTen
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TM Fun Packs
sPaß-PakeTe

Pack HÉros
PreT-PakkeTTen
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TM Fun Packs
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3x 
6029946

2x 
6045937

2x 
4524644

1x 
6099484

1x 
6099779

1x 
6101997

1x 
4220516

2x 
4142865

1x 
4611426

1x 
6057957

1x 
473326

1x 
4529236

1x 
4233487

5x 
6092585

3x 
302326

2x 
242026

1x 
302126

1x 
6099483

1x 
4160869

1x 
4161332

1x 
6099481

1x 
6099780

1x 
6102011

2x 
4246901

1x 
6093977

4x 
4542673

2x 
4222960

2x 
4261397
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1x 
4514553

1x 
3005741

2x 
4178398

2x 
6104392

1x 
6122869

1x 
6122893

1x 
4244368

1x 
6038458

1x 
6030982

2x 
6069257

1x 
4211440

1x 
6066097

3x 
4654582

2x 
4211758

2x 
4547958

2x 
4211063

4x 
4211051

1x 
4582820

2x 
6071259

4x 
4523160

5x 
4523159

2x 
4600267

1x 
4640843

2x 
6116596

1x 
6096099

1x 
4611904

3x 
6033014

1x 
4617761 Customer Service

Kundenservice
Service Consommateurs

Kundeservice
Klantenservice

LEGO.com/dimensions/service




